Whitworth - 55º
Order example: 16 IR B 10 W BMA
17
Thread Turning Inserts
I.C.
in
L Y
16

Multitooth
For recommended number of passes see page 45
Order example: 22 IR 14 W 3M BMA
2
3
2
LPitch YXNumber
of Teeth
I.C.
inTPI
Anvil AnvilINTERNAL
Ordering Code
EXTERNAL
Ordering Code
16 ER 14 W 2M
22 ER 14 W 3M
22 ER 11 W 2M
3/8
1/2
1/2
16 IR 14 W 2M
22 IR 14 W 3M
22 IR 11 W 2M
1.7
2.8
2.3
2.7
4.5
3.4
AE16M
AE22M
AE22M
AI16M
AI22M
AI22M
14
14
11
16
22
22
Order example: 16V ER 14 W MXC
I.C.
in
L T
16
16
16
3/8
3/8
3/8
16V ER 19 W
16V ER 14 W
16V ER 11 W
0.9
1.2